Height
mm
Adjustment
Height (mm)
Tube
Diameter
(mm)
Flange
(mm)
Thread
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Product
Code
75 100-125 51 62 3/4” BSW 400 CATERLEG100
100 125-150 51 62 3/4” BSW 400 CATERLEG125
120 150-175 51 62 3/4” BSW 400 CATERLEG150
175 200-225 51 62 3/4” BSW 400 CATERLEG200
225 250-275 51 62 3/4” BSW 400 CATERLEG250
Catering legs are suitable for use on catering equipment such as
display fridges, preparation tables and bain maries. They are made
from grade 304 stainless steel and are interchangeable with leading
manufacturers. The use of catering legs allows for easy access underneath